S.no Day Wise Schedule (8 PM -9:30 PM) Faculty Name
1 Monday, August 4, 2025 Basic Mathematics + Calculus + Trigonometry + Graphs - 1 Gaurav Gupta Sir
2 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Basic Mathematics + Calculus + Trigonometry + Graphs - 2 Gaurav Gupta Sir
3 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Basic Mathematics + Calculus + Trigonometry + Graphs - 3 Gaurav Gupta Sir
4 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Vector and Vector Product Gaurav Gupta Sir
5 Friday, August 8, 2025 Vector and Vector Product Gaurav Gupta Sir
6 Monday, August 11, 2025 Vector and Vector Product Gaurav Gupta Sir
7 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Motion in a Straight Line Gaurav Gupta Sir
8 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Motion in a Straight Line Gaurav Gupta Sir
9 Thursday, August 14, 2025 Motion in a Straight Line Gaurav Gupta Sir
10 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Motion in a Straight Line Gaurav Gupta Sir
1 Monday, August 18, 2025 Motion in a Plane Gaurav Gupta Sir
12 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Motion in a Plane Gaurav Gupta Sir
13 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Motion in a Plane Gaurav Gupta Sir

14 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Motion in a Plane Gaurav Gupta Sir
15 Friday, August 22, 2025 Laws of Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
16 Saturday, August 23, 2025 Laws of Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
17 Monday, August 25, 2025 Laws of Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
18 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Laws of Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
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Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Work, Energy and Power

Gaurav Gupta Sir

20 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
21 Friday, August 29, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
22 Saturday, August 30, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
23 Monday, September 1, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
24 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
25 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
26 Thursday, September 4, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
27 Friday, September 5, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
28 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
29 Monday, September 8, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
30 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
31 Monday, August 4, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
32 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
33 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
34 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
35 Monday, August 11, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
36 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Work, Energy and Power Gaurav Gupta Sir
37 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
38 Thursday, August 14, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
39 Monday, August 18, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
40 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
41 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
42 Thursday, August 21, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
43 Monday, August 25, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
44 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
45 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 System of Particles and Rotational Motion Gaurav Gupta Sir
46 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
47 Monday, September 1, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
48 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
49 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir




50 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
51 Monday, September 8, 2025 Gravitation Gaurav Gupta Sir
52 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Solids Gaurav Gupta Sir
53 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Solids Gaurav Gupta Sir
54 Thursday, September 11, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Solids Gaurav Gupta Sir
55 Friday, September 12, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Fluids Gaurav Gupta Sir
56 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Fluids Gaurav Gupta Sir
57 Monday, September 15, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Fluids Gaurav Gupta Sir
58 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Fluids Gaurav Gupta Sir
59 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Mechanical Properties of Fluids Gaurav Gupta Sir
60 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Thermal Properties of Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
61 Friday, September 19, 2025 Thermal Properties of Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
62 Saturday, September 20, 2025 Thermal Properties of Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
63 Monday, September 22, 2025 Thermal Properties of Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
64 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Thermal Properties of Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
65 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Thermal Properties of Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
66 Thursday, September 25, 2025 Kinetic Theory Gaurav Gupta Sir
67 Friday, September 26, 2025 Kinetic Theory Gaurav Gupta Sir
68 Saturday, September 27, 2025 Kinetic Theory Gaurav Gupta Sir
69 Monday, September 29, 2025 Thermodynamics Gaurav Gupta Sir
70 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Thermodynamics Gaurav Gupta Sir
71 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 SHM Gaurav Gupta Sir
72 Friday, October 3, 2025 SHM Gaurav Gupta Sir
73 Saturday, October 4, 2025 SHM Gaurav Gupta Sir
74 Monday, October 6, 2025 SHM Gaurav Gupta Sir
75 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 SHM Gaurav Gupta Sir
76 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir
77 Thursday, October 9, 2025 Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir
78 Friday, October 10, 2025 Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir
79 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir
80 Monday, October 13, 2025 Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir




81 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Gaurav Gupta Sir
82 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Gaurav Gupta Sir
83 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Gaurav Gupta Sir
84 Friday, October 17, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Gaurav Gupta Sir
85 Saturday, October 18, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Gaurav Gupta Sir
86 Monday, October 20, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Gaurav Gupta Sir
87 Friday, October 24, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Gaurav Gupta Sir
88 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Gaurav Gupta Sir
89 Monday, October 27, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Gaurav Gupta Sir
90 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Gaurav Gupta Sir
91 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Gaurav Gupta Sir
92 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Gaurav Gupta Sir
93 Friday, October 31, 2025 Current Electricity Gaurav Gupta Sir
94 Saturday, November 1, 2025 Current Electricity Gaurav Gupta Sir
95 Monday, November 3, 2025 Current Electricity Gaurav Gupta Sir
96 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Current Electricity Gaurav Gupta Sir
97 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Current Electricity Gaurav Gupta Sir
98 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Current Electricity Gaurav Gupta Sir
99 Friday, November 7, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Gaurav Gupta Sir
100 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Gaurav Gupta Sir
101 Monday, November 10, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Gaurav Gupta Sir
102 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Gaurav Gupta Sir
103 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Gaurav Gupta Sir
104 Thursday, November 13, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
105 Friday, November 14, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
106 Saturday, November 15, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
107 Monday, November 17, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
108 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 EMI Gaurav Gupta Sir
109 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 EMI Gaurav Gupta Sir
110 Thursday, November 20, 2025 EMI Gaurav Gupta Sir
111 Friday, November 21, 2025 EMI Gaurav Gupta Sir
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Saturday, November 22, 2025

Alternating Current

Gaurav Gupta Sir

113 Monday, November 24, 2025 Alternating Current Gaurav Gupta Sir
114 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Alternating Current Gaurav Gupta Sir
115 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Alternating Current Gaurav Gupta Sir
116 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Alternating Current Gaurav Gupta Sir
117 Friday, November 28, 2025 EM Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir
118 Saturday, November 29, 2025 EM Waves Gaurav Gupta Sir
119 Monday, December 1, 2025 Ray Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
120 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Ray Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
121 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Ray Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
122 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Ray Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
123 Friday, December 5, 2025 Ray Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
124 Saturday, December 6, 2025 Wave Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
125 Monday, December 8, 2025 Wave Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
126 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Wave Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
127 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Wave Optics Gaurav Gupta Sir
128 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
129 Friday, December 12, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
130 Saturday, December 13, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Gaurav Gupta Sir
131 Monday, December 15, 2025 Atoms Gaurav Gupta Sir
132 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Atoms Gaurav Gupta Sir
133 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Atoms Gaurav Gupta Sir
134 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Nuclei Gaurav Gupta Sir
135 Friday, December 19, 2025 Nuclei Gaurav Gupta Sir
136 Saturday, December 20, 2025 Nuclei Gaurav Gupta Sir
137 Monday, December 22, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Gaurav Gupta Sir
138 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Gaurav Gupta Sir
139 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Gaurav Gupta Sir




